Message

From: Markus Kiefer [markus@studioe.co.uk]

Sent: 10/04/2012 10:29:27

To: James Lee [James.Lee@Exova.com]; Terry Ashton [Terry.Ashton@Exova.com]

CC: John.Caine@curtins.com; Simon.Britton@appleyardsdwb.co.uk; b.watts@maxfordham.com; Bruce Sounes

[bruce@studioe.co.uk]
Subject: Grenfell Tower Upgrade - Drawing issue

Attachments: SK003-Rev00.pdf; SKOO1-Rev01.pdf; SKOO2-Rev00. pdf

James,

Please find attached our sketch drawing 12-009 SKOO1 Rev01, 12-009 SK002 Rev00 and 12-009 SKO0O3 Rev0O0 as PDF

files.

Drawing 12-009 SK002 Rev00 shows layout proposal sketches for the remodeling of the walkway level (Deck 0) and

office level above (Deck +1) of Grenfell Tower.

We would like to ask you to provide us with your initial assessment regarding fire escape strategies for the above layout

proposals.

If you have further queries or liked to discuss the above do not hesitate to contact us.

Regards

Markus Kiefer
Senior Architect

For and on behalf of

STUDIO ELLP
Palace Wharf, Rainville Road, London W6 9HN

T FO— | www.studioe.co.uk
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Queen's Award for Enterprise: Sustainable Development 2010
BCSE Award School Architect of the Year 2008 & 2010

BCSE Award Inspiring Design Primary School 2008 & Academy 2010
BSF Award Excellence in Student Engagement 2009

Sustainable City Award 2009

é Please consider the environment before printing this email.

EX0O00000468_0001

EXO00000468/1



